

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN  
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 16217/2010

State Of Rajasthan

----Petitioner

Versus

Board Of Revenue

----Respondent

---

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Chandra Shekhar  
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Manish Sharma  
Mr. Arvind Kumar Bhardwaj

---

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH**

**Order**

**07/12/2022**

Heard on the application No.02/2022 for bringing the legal representatives of respondent No.5/1 Smt. Lalita Dixit on record.

For the reasons mentioned in the application, the same is allowed. It is submitted that that legal representative of respondent No.5/1 Smt. Lalita Dixit is already on record.

Amended cause title is also taken on record.

Office to proceed further.

(INDERJEET SINGH),J  
सत्यमेव जयते