


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 16217/2010

State Of Rajasthan

-----Petitioner

Versus

Board Of Revenue

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Akshay Sharma, AGC

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

05/01/2024

Matter comes up on an application No. 1/2023 for taking the legal representatives of the respondent No.6 on record.

Application No. 1/2023 stands allowed for the reasons stated therein. The legal representatives of the respondent No.6 are ordered to be taken on record. Amended cause title is ordered to be taken on record.

List on 03.05.2024.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J

MR/184