


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 16217/2010

State Of Rajasthan

-----Petitioner

Versus

Board Of Revenue

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Ms. Niti Jain Bhandari for
Mr. Bharat Vyas, AAG

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Ram Rakh Sharma
Mr. Manish Sharma
Mr. Arvind Kumar with
Mr. Inderjeet Tak
Mr. Neeraj Batra, GC

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AVNEESH JHINGAN

Order

21/10/2024

Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks time.

Put up on 09.12.2024.

(AVNEESH JHINGAN),J

Riya/63