

  
**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN**  
**BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 9417/2023

Dilip Dixit & Ors.

----Petitioners

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Ors.

----Respondents

Connected With

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 16217/2010

---

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Inder Jeet Tak

For Respondent(s) :

---

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUROOP SINGHI**

**Order**

**09/04/2026**

List these matters on 30.04.2026.

Till then, interim order, if any, shall continue.

**(ANUROOP SINGHI),J**

DIPESH CHAYAL /57-58