


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 9417/2023

Dilip Dixit & Ors.

----Petitioners

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Ors.

----Respondents

Connected With

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 16217/2010

State Of Rajasthan

----Petitioner

Versus

Board Of Revenue & Ors.

----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	None present
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Ajeet Bhandari, Sr. Adv. Mr. Abhishek Bhandari Mr. Rajesh Maharshi Mr. Ram Rakh Sharma Ms. Praveshika Singh for Mr. V.D. Gathala, AGC Mr. Aditya Singh, Dy. G.C.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUROOP SINGHI
Order

30/04/2026

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 9417/2023

The matter comes up on an Application No.1/2026 filed by the applicant-respondent seeking early listing of the matter, which is disposed of with the direction to list the matter on 12.05.2026.

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 16217/2010

The matter comes up on an Application No.1/2025 filed by the applicant-petitioner seeking early listing of the matter, which is disposed of with the direction to list the matter on 12.05.2026.

(ANUROOP SINGHI),J